Race Date

August 31, 2013

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Saegertown High School Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 17:37.6
1 772 Morgan Schenberg Sr 3 3 16:54.3 16:54.3 0:00.0
2 774 Brendon Barclay Jr 8 11 17:17.5 34:11.8 0:23.1
3 771 Matt Schenberg Sr 10 21 17:23.5 51:35.3 0:29.1
4 773 Alex Barclay Jr 27 48 18:13.3  1:09:48.7 1:18.9
5 777 Brad Amy So 31 79 18:19.6  1:28:08.3 1:25.2
6 779 Woyatt Fleischer So 35 114 18:22.0 1:46:30.3 1:27.6
7 780 Garrett Johnston So 39 153 18:25.8  2:04:56.1 1:31.4
Team - Mercyhurst Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 155 Average Time: 18:05.2
1 612 Sebastian Curtin Jr 1 1 16:33.6 16:33.6 0:00.0
2 614 Noah Curtin Fr 16 17 17:53.5 34:27.1 1:19.8
3 611 Nick Scrimenti Sr 17 34 17:54.3 52:21.5 1:20.6
4 610 Marc Parnell Sr 47 81 18:42.8 1:11:04.3 2:09.1
5 613 Luke Cancilla Jr 74 155 19:21.8  1:30:26.1 2:48.1
6 609 Aaron Haas Sr 76 231 19:22.5 1:49:48.6 2:48.8
Team - McDowell Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 161 Average Time: 18:09.6
1 1 Zachery Dulabon Sr 5 5 17:04.2 17:04.2 0:00.0
2 4 Dante Stefanelli Sr 12 17 17:32.2 34:36.4 0:28.0
3 16 Keegan Fordyce So 42 59 18:30.3 53:06.7 1:26.1
4 13 Ben Nichilo Jr 46 105 18:41.4  1:11:48.2 1:37.2
5 6 John Bielanin Jr 56 161 19:00.0  1:30:48.2 1:55.8
6 8 Michael Brink Jr 64 225 19:11.3  1:49:59.5 2:07.1
7 20 Charles Lenox So 73 298 19:20.1  2:09:19.7 2:159
Team - NORTH EAST Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 162 Average Time: 18:07.4
1 644 Gary Olson Jr 2 2 16:41.1 16:41.1 0:00.0
2 650 Jacob Fuhrman Sr 33 35 18:20.6 35:01.8 1:39.5
3 645 Ryan Anderson Jr 36 71 18:23.3 53:25.1 1:42.1
4 643 Tyler Stetson Jr 41 112 18:26.3  1:11:51.5 1:45.2
5 638 Dylan Bemiss Fr 50 162 18:45.8  1:30:37.4 2:04.7
6 640 Isaiah Gregg Fr 89 251 19:44.8  1:50:22.2 3:03.7
7 647 Paul McAuley Jr 90 341 19:45.7  2:10:07.9 3:04.5
Team - Cathedral Prep Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 172 Average Time: 18:15.4
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cathedral Prep Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 172 Average Time: 18:15.4
1 188 Pat Kloecker Sr 6 6 17:06.8 17:06.8 0:00.0
2 186 Greg Coppola Sr 26 32 18:12.9 35:19.7 1:06.1
3 202 Kyle Wagner Fr 37 69 18:24.2 53:44.0 1:17.4
4 197 Evan Fritzke So 51 120 18:46.3 1:12:30.3 1:39.4
5 199 Kevin Haight Fr 52 172 18:47.0 1:31:17.3 1:40.2
6 191 Jack Lindenberger Jr 55 227 18:55.8 1:50:13.2 1:49.0
7 204 Roman Zegarelli Fr 68 295 19:14.6  2:09:27.8 2:07.8
Team - SENECA Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 188 Average Time: 18:29.3
1 798 Phoenix Myers Fr 19 19 18:02.9 18:02.9 0:00.0
2 793 Paris Enterline So 21 40 18:07.1 36:10.1 0:04.1
3 799 Donovan Myers Fr 24 64 18:09.1 54:19.2 0:06.1
4 794  Cory Nadolny Jr 53 117 18:49.9 1:13:09.2 0:46.9
5 797 Adam Hanes Fr 71 188 19:17.5 1:32:26.7 1:14.5
6 795 Simon Deangelo Jr 78 266 19:24.2 1:51:51.0 1.21.2
7 796 Andy Hanes So 88 354 19:44.4 2:11:35.5 1:41.5
Team - Fairview High School Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 208 Average Time: 18:23.7
1 674 Dan Wilcko Jr 7 7 17:14.4 17:14.4 0:00.0
2 668 Nick Samsel Sr 11 18 17:25.5 34:39.9 0:11.1
3 670 Neil Burger Jr 45 63 18:37.4 53:17.3 1:23.0
4 676 Jake Kocan Fr 58 121 19:00.7 1:12:18.1 1:46.3
5 673 Jonathan Ramirez Jr 87 208 19:40.8  1:31:58.9 2:26.4
6 672 Nick Muscarella Jr 102 310 19:58.6 1:51:57.6 2:44.2
7 671 Josh Myers Jr 122 432 20:46.0 2:12:43.6 3:31.6
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 293 Average Time: 18:57.3
1 382 Grant Shields So 29 29 18:16.4 18:16.4 0:00.0
2 380 lan Parker Jr 40 69 18:26.1 36:42.5 0:09.6
3 378 Ryan Goff Sr 44 113 18:34.5 55:17.1 0:18.1
4 381 Ryan Sibbald Jr 85 198 19:40.3 1.14:57.4 1.23.8
5 376 MattBucko Sr 95 293 19:49.0 1:34:46.4 1:32.5
6 388 Greg Nutter Fr 98 391 19:51.6  1:54:38.1 1:35.2
Team - FLB Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 319 Average Time: 19:08.7
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - FLB Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 319 Average Time: 19:08.7
1 320 Jake Lehotsky Fr 22 22 18:07.6 18:07.6 0:00.0
2 326 Brad Pier Jr 28 50 18:13.7 36:21.3 0:06.1
3 316 Ryan Connelly Sr 62 112 19:07.1 55:28.4 0:59.4
4 323 George McGuire Sr 93 205 19:47.1  1:15:15.6 1:39.5
5 325 Josh Paluh So 114 319 20:28.0 1:35:43.7 2:20.4
6 317 Josh Filutze So 118 437 20:29.6  1:56:13.3 2:22.0
7 315 Isaac Bengel So 137 574 21:19.7 2:17:33.1 3121
Team - Corry Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 360 Average Time: 19:17.0
1 242  Curtis Royek Jr 9 9 17:19.8 17:19.8 0:00.0
2 238 Jacob Derry Fr 54 63 18:51.3 36:11.1 1:31.4
3 241 Caleb Knapp Jr 60 123 19:01.4 55:12.6 1:41.5
4 237 Trae Biondi So 117 240 20:28.6  1:15:41.3 3:08.7
5 240 Jp Goodsel Fr 120 360 20:439  1:36:25.2 3:24.0
6 239 Michael Dorn Fr 159 519 22:53.2  1:59:18.5 5:33.4
7 243 Jason Stewart Fr 164 683 24:11.5  2:23:30.0 6:51.6
Team - Central Tech Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 370 Average Time: 19:49.1
1 212 Bobby Danielson Sr 4 4 16:57.1 16:57.1 0:00.0
2 213 Jacob Ames Jr 34 38 18:21.6 35:18.7 1.24.5
3 215 Everett Cotter Jr 83 121 19:34.0 54:52.7 2:36.9
4 214  Colton Barger Jr 84 205 19:38.0  1:14:30.7 2:40.9
5 216 Dan Liszka Jr 165 370 24:35.0 1:39:05.8 7:37.9
6 217 Curtis Duck Jr 170 540 26:23.2  2:05:29.0 9:26.1
Team - Oil City Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 371 Average Time: 19:21.1
1 705 Austin King Sr 13 13 17:43.4 17:43.4 0:00.0
2 708 Clinton Ames Sr 67 80 19:12.9 36:56.4 1:29.4
3 706 John Miller Jr 81 161 19:32.5 56:28.9 1:49.0
4 709 Brandon Stevenson Sr 99 260 19:57.3 1:16:26.2 2:13.8
5 707 Derrick Bish Sr 111 371 20:19.4  1:36:45.6 2:35.9
6 710 Nick Dobson Fr 149 520 22:01.0  1:58:46.7 4:17.5
7 711 Reece Berry Fr 151 671 22:19.7  2:21:06.4 4:36.3
Team - Cambridge Springs High School Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 372 Average Time: 19:19.3
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cambridge Springs High School Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 372 Average Time: 19:19.3
1 175 Steele Henderson So 30 30 18:17.2 18:17.2 0:00.0
2 173 Connor Walsh Fr 38 68 18:25.5 36:42.7 0:08.3
3 180 Nathan Held Jr 97 165 19:51.1 56:33.9 1:33.9
4 179 Robbie Spence Jr 103 268 20:01.2 1:16:35.1 1:44.0
5 178 Caine Walters So 104 372 20:01.4 1:36:36.6 1:44.2
6 176 Dakota Ellis So 139 511 21:33.0 1:58:09.7 3:15.8
7 181 Doug Birchard Jr 140 651 21:34.4 2:19:44.1 3:17.2
Team - Butler Area Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 374 Average Time: 19:28.1
1 153 Patrick Fullerton Jr 25 25 18:12.5 18:12.5 0:00.0
2 148 Chris Boyd Jr 43 68 18:33.6 36:46.1 0:21.1
3 147 Jordan Blum Sr 59 127 19:01.1 55:47.3 0:48.6
4 146 Nathan Anderson Jr 119 246 20:31.6 1:16:19.0 2:19.1
5 151 Taylor Frankenstein Jr 128 374 21:01.5 1:37:20.5 2:49.0
Team - Shenango Wildcats Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 377 Average Time: 19:22.6
1 816 Dave Waldschmidt Sr 18 18 17:56.3 17:56.3 0:00.0
2 817 Andy McCann Sr 69 87 19:15.9 37:12.2 1:19.6
3 819 Kyle Campbell So 86 173 19:40.5 56:52.8 1:44.2
4 823 Chase Waldschmidt Fr 96 269 19:50.3 1:16:43.1 1:54.0
5 821 Cameron Waters So 108 377 20:10.2 1:36:53.4 2:13.9
6 818 Devin Ross Jr 125 502 20:59.8 1:57:53.3 3:03.5
7 822 Josiah Bupp So 142 644 21:36.9  2:19:30.2 3:40.6
8 820 T.j. McCracken So More Than 7 22:25.1  2:41:55.3 4:28.7
9 824 Isaac Buckley Fr More Than 7 25:45.9  3:07:41.2 7:49.6
Team - Allderdice Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 390 Average Time: 19:35.5
1 95 Josh Somers Jr 20 20 18:04.0 18:04.0 0:00.0
2 90 Nathan Meyers Sr 63 83 19:08.5 37:12.5 1:04.4
3 94  Floyd Nichols Jr 72 155 19:18.6 56:31.2 1:145
4 96 Willem Deboer So 92 247 19:46.8 1:16:18.0 1:42.7
5 91 Aaron Rubin Sr 143 390 21:39.8 1:37:57.8 3:35.7
Team - BRADFORD Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 406 Average Time: 19:31.0
1 115 Hunter Ackley Sr 61 61 19:02.2 19:02.2 0:00.0
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - BRADFORD Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 406 Average Time: 19:31.0
2 116 Tyler Nuzzo So 65 126 19:12.3 38:14.6 0:10.0
3 119 Dawson Ambrose Fr 79 205 19:24.7 57:39.3 0:22.5
4 117 Justin Keller Jr 100 305 19:57.8 1:17:37.2 0:55.5
5 118 Nathan Higbie Fr 101 406 19:58.2 1:37:35.4 0:55.9
6 121 Noah Whittemore So 115 521 20:28.2 1:58:03.6 1:25.9
7 122  Jake Sampson So 121 642 20:45.5  2:18:49.2 1:43.3
Team - Oswayo Valley Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 408 Average Time: 19:45.0
1 730 Spencer Cole Sr 23 23 18:08.8 18:08.8 0:00.0
2 729 Grant Nolan Sr 32 55 18:20.1 36:28.9 0:11.3
3 738 Tristan Rees So 82 137 19:32.7 56:01.6 1:23.8
4 734  Chris Harvey Jr 130 267 21:07.6  1:17:09.3 2:58.7
5 731 Kevin Carson Sr 141 408 21:36.0 1:38:45.3 3:27.2
6 732  Austin Dickerson Sr 172 580 27:14.6 2:06:00.0 9:05.7
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 410 Average Time: 19:29.6
1 468 Noah Mandel Jr 14 14 17:45.0 17:45.0 0:00.0
2 467 Wade Grover Jr 91 105 19:46.1 37:31.1 2:01.0
3 480 Michael Rocco Fr 94 199 19:47.6 57:18.7 2:02.6
4 482 Jared Szklenski Fr 105 304 20:02.7 1:17:21.5 2:17.7
5 466 Conner Coppersmith Jr 106 410 20:06.6  1:37:28.2 2:21.6
6 470 Nathan Vogel Jr 107 517 20:08.7 1:57:36.9 2:23.7
7 477  Jaret Kelly Fr 156 673 22:38.2  2:20:15.2 4:53.2
Team - Union City Finish Position - 20

Team Score (places): 421 Average Time: 19:46.2
1 923 Aaron Taylor So 57 57 19:00.4 19:00.4 0:00.0
2 924 Daniel Gardner So 66 123 19:12.6 38:13.0 0:12.1
3 919 Drake Burgess Sr 75 198 19:22.1 57:35.2 0:21.6
4 922 Connor Hanlin Jr 77 275 19:24.0 1:16:59.2 0:23.5
5 926 Collen Hornaman So 146 421 21:51.8 1:38:51.0 2:51.3
6 927 Chris Biebel Fr 162 583 24:04.9 2:02:56.0 5:04.5
7 920 Jacob Beck Sr 167 750 24:59.0 2:27:55.1 5:58.6
Team - Warren High School Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 508 Average Time: 20:06.6
1 967 Blake Ristau Fr 48 48 18:44.6 18:44.6 0:00.0
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Warren High School

Team Score (places): 508

969 Seth Johnson

968 Mark Reiff

970 Sean McGuiness
971 Max Pearson

972 James Sturdevant
973 Reed Swanson

~NOoO o~ wWwN

Team - Titusville
Team Score (places): 540

887 Noah Vroman
886 Ben Roberts
890 Robert Youngkin
888 Mac Coat

891 Marcus Brun
889 Devon Pettit
885 Sam Kerr

~NOoO oA WN P

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places): 575

267 Devin Vanguilder
266 Ben Morrison

268 Jacob McCool
269 Jason Morine

270 Derek Lasecki
271 Domanick Dietrick

O Ul WN PP

Team - Meadyville
Team Score (places): 599

586 Jack Stevens
585 Nic Rose

587 Eric Ziegler
583 Nic Costa
588 Connor Unice
584 Matt Neubert
582 Ethan Dietz

~N o oA WN P

Team - Strong Vincent
Team Score (places): 697

1 857 Jesse Russell

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Class Place
Jr 109
So 112
Jr 116
Jr 123
Fr 150
Fr 161
So 70
So 80
Jr 126
Jr 129
Sr 135
Sr 148
Fr 166
Sr 15
Sr 113
Jr 136
Jr 153
So 158
Fr 175
Fr 49
Fr 127
Jr 131
Fr 145
Sr 147
Fr 157
Fr 173
So 124
6

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - 21

157
269
385
508
658
819

Average Time: 20:06.6

20:11.7 38:56.3 1:27.0
20:21.9 59:18.2 1:37.2
20:28.4 1:19:46.7 1:43.8
20:46.3  1:40:33.0 2:01.6
22:11.3 2:02:44.3 3:26.7
23:.07.5 2:25:51.9 4:22.9

Finish Position - 22

70
150
276
405
540
688
854

Average Time: 20:25.1

19:16.8 19:16.8 0:00.0
19:29.7 38:46.6 0:12.8
21:00.5 59:47.1 1:43.6
21:05.0 1:20:52.2 1:48.1
21:13.3  1:42:05.5 1:56.4
22:00.2  2:04:05.8 2:43.3
24:48.1  2:28:53.9 5:31.2

Finish Position - 23

15
128
264
417
575
750

Average Time: 20:54.8

17:46.4 17:46.4 0:00.0
20:22.6 38:09.0 2:36.2
21:13.6 59:22.6 3:27.2
22:26.5 1:21:49.2 4:40.1
22:44.8  1:44:34.0 4:58.4
29:03.2 2:13:37.3 11:16.8

Finish Position - 24

49
176
307
452
599
756
929

Average Time: 20:55.5

18:45.2 18:45.2 0:00.0
21:00.8 39:46.0 2:155
21:09.4 1:00:55.4 2:24.1
21:46.6  1:22:42.1 3:01.3
21:55.8 1:44:37.9 3:10.5
22:40.2  2:07:18.2 3:55.0
27:16.8 2:34:35.0 8:31.5

Finish Position - 25

124

Average Time: 21:39.2

20:54.8 20:54.8 0:00.0
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Strong Vincent
Team Score (places): 697

858
860
861
859
863

Adam Russell
lan Rolph
Aaron Qaio
Steven Vecchi
Trevor Johnson

o UL WD

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 698

1 521 Jayme Cooper
2 517 John Holmes

3 518 Stephen Hiles
4 519 Mark McKelvey
5 520 Evan Rial

Team - Smethport Area
Team Score (places): 826

1 838 Levi Haberberger
2 842 Robby Arnett

3 843 Jared Pavlock

4 840 Stone Page

5 841 Hunter Southard

Team - Unaffiliated
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 998 Participant 998

Team - Coudersport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 255  Gabe Trimbur
2 253 Devan Cavanaugh
3 254 Eli Trimbur

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Class Place
Fr 132
Jr 134
Fr 152
So 155
Fr 160
So 110
Sr 133
Jr 138
Jr 154
Jr 163
So 144
Fr 168
Fr 169
So 171
So 174

Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
So Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5

7

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

25

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:39.2

256 21:10.9 42:05.7
390 21:13.0 1:03:18.7
542 22:25.7  1:25:44.4
697 22:31.4  1:48:15.9
857 23:02.4 2:11:18.4

Finish Position -

26

0:16.1
0:18.2
1:30.9
1:36.6
2:07.6

Average Time: 21:54.7

110 20:12.3 20:12.3
243 21:11.5 41:23.8
381 21:28.1  1:02:52.0
535 22:30.6  1:25:22.6
698 24:11.1 1:49:33.8

Finish Position -

27

0:00.0
0:59.1
1:15.8
2:18.3
3:58.8

Average Time: 25:22.2

144 21:45.4 21:45.4
312 25:07.6 46:53.1
481 25:325 1:12:25.6
652 26:30.0 1:38:55.6
826 27:55.3  2:06:51.0

Finish Position -

19:24.4

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

19:24.4

Inc.
Average Time:

17:36.5 17:36.5
18:37.6 36:14.1
19:05.1 55:19.2

0:00.0
3:22.1
3:47.0
4:44.5
6:09.8

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:01.0
1:28.5
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - McDowell Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 19:33.5
1 18 Matt Hartman So 2 2 19:21.6 19:21.6 0:00.0
2 2 Nathan Moiser Sr 3 5 19:30.9 38:52.6 0:09.2
3 15 Keith Tucker Jr 4 9 19:34.6 58:27.2 0:12.9
4 11 Corey Matteo Jr 5 14 19:36.1  1:18:03.3 0:14.4
5 9 Tyler Hakel Jr 6 20 19:44.4  1:37:47.7 0:22.7
6 22 Dillon Mohr So 8 28 20:03.5 1:57:51.3 0:41.8
7 12 Dom Montagna Jr 9 37 20:07.0 2:17:58.3 0:45.3
8 24 Nicholas Carpinello Fr More Than 7 20:31.9  2:38:30.3 1:10.2
9 30 Marcus Yudt Fr More Than 7 20:49.4  2:59:19.7 1:27.7
10 27 Jack Kline Fr More Than 7 20:56.1  3:20:15.9 1:34.4
11 5 Josh Porter Sr More Than 7 20:56.9 3:41:12.8 1:35.2
12 14 Bryan Schraven Jr More Than 7 21:01.0 4:02:13.8 1:39.3
13 23 Morgan Sesler So More Than 7 21:30.8  4:23:44.7 2:09.2
14 17 Darryl Grace So More Than 7 21:36.3  4:45:21.1 2:14.6
15 28 Dean Swanson Fr More Than 7 21:38.6  5:06:59.7 2:16.9
16 29 Hunter Wade Fr More Than 7 21:42.7 5:28:42.4 2:21.0
17 7 Andrew Bessitti Jr More Than 7 21:52.3 5:50:34.8 2:30.6
18 3 Cody Powell Sr More Than 7 23:12.4  6:13:47.2 3:50.7
19 21 Nolan Martin So More Than 7 25:20.8  6:39:08.1 5:59.2
20 19 Kevin Hilling So More Than 7 25:33.8 7:04:41.9 6:12.1
21 25 Isiah Guthrie Fr More Than 7 26:21.7  7:31:03.6 7:00.0
Team - Cathedral Prep Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 19:58.2
1 189 Victor Ruffa Sr 1 1 18:13.0 18:13.0 0:00.0
2 196 Jack Dey So 10 11 20:08.7 38:21.8 1:55.6
3 190 Andy Wilcox Sr 12 23 20:16.7 58:38.5 2:03.6
4 194 Jake Noonan Jr 19 42 20:32.7 1:19:11.2 2:19.6
5 203 Nate Wiley Fr 21 63 20:39.8  1:39:51.1 2:26.7
6 187 Andy Hutzel Sr 28 91 21:345  2:01:25.6 3:21.4
7 200 Matt Hall Fr 36 127 22:31.6  2:23:57.2 4:18.5
8 193 Matt Neville Jr More Than 7 24:52.8  2:48:50.1 6:39.7
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 20:39.5
1 390 Joel Lineback Fr 7 7 19:59.6 19:59.6 0:00.0
2 385 Alex Holstrom So 16 23 20:23.0 40:22.6 0:23.3
3 386 Gabe Campbell Fr 20 43 20:34.4  1:00:57.0 0:34.7
4 387 A.J. Holstrom Fr 23 66 20:42.3 1:21:39.4 0:42.7
5 383 Sam Nuhfer So 30 96 21:38.2  1:43:17.6 1:38.6
6 392 Tony Mathie Fr 34 130 22:02.2  2:05:19.9 2:02.6
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 20:39.5
7 391 Trent Javens Fr 38 168 22:44.4 2:28:04.3 2:44.7
8 379 Tyler Carpenter Sr More Than 7 22:47.4  2:50:51.7 2:47.8
9 393 Dustin Marchionni Jr More Than 7 27:56.8 3:18:48.6 7:57.2
Team - FLB Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 113 Average Time: 20:54.2
1 322 Nate McGahen So 17 17 20:25.4 20:25.4 0:00.0
2 330 Alex Wokelich So 18 35 20:31.2 40:56.7 0:05.8
3 318 Ryan Glazier Fr 22 57 20:42.0 1:01:38.8 0:16.6
4 328 Walker Stone So 27 84 21:14.5 1:22:53.3 0:49.1
5 331 Zach Young So 29 113 21:37.9 1:44:31.2 1:12.4
6 327 Kevin Smith Sr 32 145 21:51.3 2:06:22.6 1:25.9
7 329 Martin Webster So 41 186 23:15.9 2:29:38.6 2:50.5
8 324 Dominic Nucerino So More Than 7 23:33.4 2:53:12.0 3:08.0
9 319 Tyler Kuzma Sr More Than 7 24:19.9 3:17:32.0 3:54.5
Team - Allderdice Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 131 Average Time: 21:36.2
1 100 Jonah Berger Fr 11 11 20:13.3 20:13.3 0:00.0
2 98 Yoni Eglash Fr 13 24 20:20.2 40:33.6 0:06.9
3 97 Peter Ganovsky So 26 50 21:.05.4  1:01:39.1 0:52.1
4 99 Ari Weissfeld Fr 39 89 22:58.1 1:24:37.2 2:44.7
5 92 Elijah Walker Sr 42 131 23:23.9  1:48:01.2 3:10.6
6 93 James Herbermann Jr 43 174 23:42.6 2:11:43.8 3:29.3
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 138 Average Time: 21:26.2
1 465 Theodore Carpentier Jr 15 15 20:21.4 20:21.4 0:00.0
2 473  Justin Kita So 24 39 20:43.1 41:04.6 0:21.7
3 464  Collin McCarty Sr 31 70 21:46.7  1:02:51.3 1:25.2
4 474 Alexander Rose So 33 103 21:57.1 1:24:48.5 1:35.7
5 479 Riley Plyler Fr 35 138 22:22.6 147111 2:01.1
6 471 Jonathan Dalton So 37 175 22:39.5 2:09:50.7 2:18.1
7 472  Kody Kightlinger So 46 221 27:21.3  2:37:12.0 6:59.9
8 475 Trenton Abbate Fr More Than 7 28:12.4 3:05:24.5 7:51.0
9 476 Matthew Gray Fr More Than 7 29:14.0 3:34:38.6 8:52.6
10 478 Everett Peterson Fr More Than 7 29:31.8 4:04:10.4 9:10.3

Race Results by the Big White Trailer 9 08/31/2013 11:52:18



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Mercyhurst
Team Score (places): 168

1 617 Jacob Cessna

2 618 Jay Cooney

3 615 John MacKowski
4 620 Jack Groshek

5 616 Max Wasielewski

Team - BRADFORD
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 123 Manu Gajanan
2 120 Adam Carey
3 124 Matt Kahle

Team - Butler Area
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 157 Chad Pakozdi
2 160 Terrance Thompson-Md
3 156 Shane Miller

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Jr Varsity Boys

Team - Cambridge Springs High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 177 Dakota Bennett
2 174 Ryan Counasse

Team - NORTH EAST
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 641 Corey Rearick

2 649 Nick Slowikowski

3 642 Jonathan Jobczynski
4 648 Jacob Grenz

Team - Oil City

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 712 Dylan Lockhart
2 713 Tyler Marczak

Team - Oswayo Valley
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 739 Adam Ferguson

